={AUCT|0NEERPRO

08/02/25 08:05:13

Fenton glass, furnitureand more! Located in Taylor Co. Ky 42718

Auction Opens. Tue, May 14 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

His and her chairs

Wooden rocking chair

Vintage Mahogany & Marble Side Table
Full size bed

Vintage antique English provincia Victorian
style chair and footstool

Cherry one drawer side table
Antique chair

Quilt rack

Vintage foot stool

Vintage Centurion White Marble top plant
stand/side table

Decorative (sofa) table
Kitchen table and 6 chairs
Wall rack

Corner cabinet cherry wood finish
Green cabinet

Lamp

Curio cabinet

Woven stool

Wooden stool

TV stand

Decorative table

Vintage side table

Bed

Sidetable

L ovesesat

Couch

Rocking chair

End table

End table

Vintage FENTON CRANBERRY RED art
glass basket w/ clear handle

15

Auction Closes. Tue, May 21 7:00pm ET

Lot
0031

0032

0033

0034

0035
0036

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042
0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048
0049
0050
0051

Title

Fenton 100th Anniversary Founders Ruby Red
Floral Hand Painted Art Glass Vase

Fenton Daisy Melon Country Cranberry Trefoil
Vase

Fenton Cranberry Opalescent Spanish Lace
Picture Mint

FENTON Lotus Mist Burmese glass messenger
exclusive basket

Fenton ruffled vase

FENTON Beaded Melon Style Goldenrod
Cased Glass Ruffled Bowl

Vintage Fenton "Floral Roses Pattern”
Scalloped Bow! in Pink/Amethyst

Vintage Fenton Cranberry Opalescent Hobnail
Ruffled Bowl

Vintage Fenton Art Glass Cranberry Daffodil
Glass Vase Ruffled Crest

Vintage FENTON Cranberry RED ART
GLASS basket with handle

Fenton Optic Swirl Cranberry Glass Vase
Pedestal Ruffled Crimped Mouth

Fenton? Glass vase

Fenton Pre-logo Blue Opalescent Hobnail Glass
Cat's Head Slipper Shoe Boot

Fenton Cranberry Rose Pink Glass Swirl Shoe
w Cat Head Face Vintage Art Glass

Fenton Glass Light Blue Glass Daisy and
Button Slipper Shoe Boot. Depression Glass.

Vintage L.E. Smith Daisy and Buttons Green
Glass Shoe

Vintage Fenton Cranberry Pink Art Glass Tulip
Two Way Candle Votive Holder

Vintage FENTON pink glass basket
Pink Depression glass ribbed bowl
Bluerelish dish

Pink depression glass candle holders



Lot
0052

0053
0054
0055

0056

0057

0058
0059
0060

0061

0062

0063

0064

0065
0066
0067

0068

0069

0070

0071
0072

0073

0074

0075
0076
0077

0078

0079

Title

Fenton Rose Iridescent Glass Cabbage Rose
Cup Tumbler,

Glass candy dish

Lidded candy dish

Astoria Footed Crystal Apothecary Jar Patriotic
Coin Medallions

Vintage American Brilliant Cut Glass 3 Footed
Antique Heavy Bowl Fan & Hobstar

Mikasa Celebrations Mandarin Court Square
Footed Cake Plate

Mikasa salad bowl
Sunburst salad bowl McKee glass early 1900s

Fostoria American Footed 2 handled Trophy
Cup Bowl

Fostoria American Footed 2 handled Trophy
Cup Bowl Read

ANTIQUE EAPG Higbee Pitcher Paneled
Thistle Pressed Glass Pitcher ¢:1911 FANCY

Vintage Tiffin Franciscan Square Diamond
Punch Bowl with 12 cups

Vintage ANCHOR HOCKING glass Star of
David prescut crystal

Glass platters
Cake stand

Vintage Small Clear Glass With Etched
Flowers with leaves Pitcher Base

Whitehall Colony American Clear Fostoria
Glass Sugar Bow! with Lid Double Handle and
creamer

Vintage FOSTORIA water picture American
pattern

Vintage Fostoria American Elegant Glass
Round Two Handled Serving Bowl

Decorative Glass Cake Plate

Vintage Clear Wexford Footed Center Bowl
Compote

Vintage Pressed Glass Clear Pedestal Sawtooth
Rim Footed Compote/Bowl

Vintage Fostoria American Cubist Clear &+ Oval
V egetable Bowl

Crystal Miss America Oval Platter
Crystal bowl with eggs

Vintage EAPG Pressed clear glass footed oval
bowl

Beautiful Vintage L.E. Smith Pressed Glass
Bowl - "Comet in the Stars'

RARE VINTAGE FOSTORIA Small Boat
American Clear

Lot

0080
0081
0082
0083

0084

0085
0086
0087

0088
0089
0090

0091

0092
0093

0094

0095
0096

0097
0098
0099

0100

0101
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

08/02/25 08:05:13

Title

Crystal bow! with rose design
Fostoria American Clear Crystal Mayo Bowl
Crystal? Bowl

Vintage Polish Crystal Cracker Serving Dish
Footed Rectangular

Federal Glass Traditions Clear Square Diamond
Design Bon Bon Dish

Glass bow! with flower design
Crystal Bowl Clear Cut Glass Scalloped Edges

Mikasa Spring Debut Frost candy Bowl Tulip
Frosted Pattern

Vintage FOSTORIA glassIcelip jug and pitcher
clear cut glass cream pinwheel

Set OF 6 Vintage INDIANA KINGS CROWN
THUMBPRINT wine glasses with claret stem
cordial

6 Hazel Atlas Big Top Peanut Butter Dessert
Cups Sherbets Footed Bowls

Candy dish?

Vintage LEFTON Green Heritage HTF large
tea pot

Antigue plate with no markings, pink cabbage
roses, gold trim, handles

Vintage Lead Crystal Square Dish

LE Smith Crystal Glass Innovation Buttons
Stars Leaves Basket Vase

Glass candle holders and plastic grapes
Teapot and decorations

Glass measuring cup with plastic measuring
cups

Vintage Glass Bowl with Silverplate Rim and
Diamond Cut Design Round, Fruit or Serving
Bowl,

Pyrex bow! with serving handles

Vintage Jeannette Green Hellenic Jasperware
Serving Large Bowls with glass block

Stoneware dog bowl

Round Cake Plate & Dome Punch Bowl

2 glass mixing bowls

3 matching Bowls

10 matching glasses -Fostoria ?

4 matching glass cups

Wine goblet set

Wine gobbler set

Theodore Haviland New Y ork 8 piece dish set
Pink depression glass



Lot

0113
0114

0115

0116

0117

0118

0119
0120

0121
0122

0123

0124

0125
0125x
0126

0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136

0137

0138
0139

0140

0141
0142

Title

Footed Sherbet cups 8 cups

Fantasia Frosted Dinner Plate by Princess
House (8)

8 Vintage Princess House Fantasia Poinsettia
Glass Coffee Mugs

Leonard Silver plate Starburst Cut Crystal
Coasters

3 Fostoria American Cone Shape Clear
Oyster/Fruit Cocktail (s)

Vintage Clear Crystal Toothpick Holder
Pineapple Pattern Small

Clear Cut Glass Toothpick Holder

Avon by Fostoria Footed Clear Glass Trinket
Bowl

2 Hand painted wine glasses

Mikasa White Ceramic Condiment Dish with

Lid

McDona d&€™s Mickey Mouse Walt Disney World
Magic Kingdom 2000 Square Glass Cups

Indiana Glass Ruby Flash Diamond Point Salt
And Pepper Shakers

Wooden salt and pepper shaker? And trinkets
Napkin holders and trinkets

Vintage Silver Plated Glass Pitcher with
Original Lid Handled

Lot of 4 glass vases
Vintage baby dolls
Porcelain doll

Vintage doll

Vintage baby dolls

Baby dolls

Lot of three green vases
Glass ball and two lamps
Lot of trinkets

lot of trinkets ( figurines)

Fenton Silver Crest Ruffled Glass Basket with
hand painted Purple Violets

Small boxes, bell and trinkets

Japanese Porcelain Fan Plate with Pink & Blue
Flowers, small lamp and box

Antique Red "Bullseye" Miniature glass oil
lamp

Clear glass ail lamp

Regency English Rose Swirl Border Bone

China Coffee Cup, and cup and saucer madein
England

3/5

Lot

0143
0144
0145
0146

0147

0148
0149
0150

0151
0152
0153

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

0172
0173

0174
0175
0176

0177
0178
0179

08/02/25 08:05:13

Title

Glass flower frog
Handmade clock
Lot of metal and brass Dishes

Vintage Indiana Clear Glass Stars & Bars Fairy
Lamp

Vintage Small Crystal Cake Plate or Compote
Dish

Lot of glass and metal candle holders
Largelot of dishes

Vintage Drey Square Mason clear jars and ball
perfect mason jar No 5

Pitcher, vase, and trinkets
kettles with lids

Vintage Hall Superior Quality Kitchenware
Mary Dunbar Autumn Leaf Pitcher

Ceramic Canister set

Butter dish and spoon rest

Cutting board

Blue Slag Glass Hen on Nest Candy Dish
Pink deppersion glass chicken

Green deppersion glass chicken and milk glass
chicken

Mainstays coffee cups
Corning wear coffee cups (2)
Stoneware home set of plates
Cheese grader and dicer

Lot of kitchenware

Gourmet set of dishes

Cast iron pan

11 1/2in cast iron skillet
Church hill roses dishes
Grab it soup bowls

Matching bowls, and creamer

Lot of Pyrex custard cups, glass bowls and glass
plate

Y ellow tea pot

tin measuring cup, stainless steel bowl, tin
bucket and glass candy dish

Plates, and other dishes
Cutting board

Vintage Royal Blue Depression Glass Salt
Holder

Vintage Glass Bird Candle Holder / Salt
Lot of Tupperware
Hand painted nice lamp



Lot

0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

0203

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209

0210

0211
0212

0213
0214
0215
0216
0217

Title

Vintage underwood typewriter

Clean out

Glassinsulator

Grease canister

Pitcher and small wooden box

Ceramic bowl

Small cleanout

Canister set

Nativity Set

Metal bow! and plater fruit painted design
Enamel roaster

Galvanized watering can

1975 eagles yearbook

1973 eagles year book

1974 eagles yearbook

1976 eagles year books

1972 eagles yearbook

Vintage Blue Glass swung vase. - BROKE
Stained, Leaded Glass Table Lamp
Small stained glass lamp and small lamp
Santa

Lot of Christmas dishes

Vintage Adolf Sehring Summer Daydream
Artist

Etching by Jennie Brownscombe," Sunday
Morning In Sleepy Hollow"

Jo Huggins painting

Daisy painting with beautiful frame
2 paintings

Large mirror

Painting of little boy and dog

Vintage Limited Edition Artist Signed Bertrand
Flora Litho

Fred Threaher 91 452/ 700 freedom on the
fourth painting

Sunday morning and sleepy Hollow

BERRY PICKERS BY JENNIE BROWNIE
BROWNSCOMBE

3tray piece

8 matching glasses (2 not pictured)

?

Hellenic green ice bucket, ashtrays, and cups

Vintage Mid Century Fostoria Clear Glass Dish
With Saw Tooth Rim

4/5

Lot
0218

0219

0220

0221
0222
0223

0224

0225

0226
0227
0228

0229

0230

0231
0232

0233
0234

0235

0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244

08/02/25 08:05:13

Title
Vintage replacement lid Indiana Glass Round
Lamp

WM ROGERS Silverplate Salt & Pepper
Shakers

Vintage Crystal Cut Clear Glass Leaf Shaped
Serving Candy Dish

Crystal Cut Glass Sugar Bowl & Creamer
2 candle holders

VINTAGE CUT GLASSBOWL -
SCALLOPED TOP EDGE FLAME DESIGN

Vintage Pressed Glass Sawtooth Serving Bowl
Hobstars L eaves

Vintage L E Smith Crystal Serving Bowl Glass
Star Design

Glass canning funnel
Vintage dessert bowl

Princess House Cut Glass Heavy Crystal Votive
TeaLight Candle Holder

Princess House Heritage Clear Glass Jam/Jelly
Container with spoon

VTG Milk Glass Hobnail Dome Candy Dish w/
Lid
Chicken in a basket

Crest O Gold S SABIN Warranted Serving
Platter Victorian Couple

Fenton Cranberry Cabbage Rose Lamp

VTG FB Rogers Silver Company Silverplated 4
Legged Snack Serving Tray

Vintage Anchor Hocking Sandwich Clear
Dinner Plate

Glass plate with ruffle design
Round clear glass serving tray
Glass serving dish

Regal tea pot

Whitehall clear glass pitcher
Anchor hocking cruet with stopper
Apple shaped divided bowl
Noritake marywood dinner set
Antique side table



08/02/25 08:05:13
Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin default will be charged a 15% re-listing

fee.

Cash, good check, credit/debit. If debit/credit is used there will be an additional 3.5% +/- Processing fee
applied.

Pick up day will be on Thursday May 23rd from 9-4 Est. Pick upisin Taylor Co. Ky. Address will be
sent with your invoices.

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suitel26/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid

5/5



