

Fenton glass, furniture and more! Located in Taylor Co. Ky 42718

Auction Opens: Tue, May 14 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Tue, May 21 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	His and her chairs	0031	Fenton 100th Anniversary Founders Ruby Red
0002	Wooden rocking chair		Floral Hand Painted Art Glass Vase
0003	Vintage Mahogany & Marble Side Table	0032	Fenton Daisy Melon Country Cranberry Trefoil
0004	Full size bed	0022	Vase
0005	Vintage antique English provincial Victorian style chair and footstool	0033	Fenton Cranberry Opalescent Spanish Lace Picture Mint
0006	Cherry one drawer side table	0034	FENTON Lotus Mist Burmese glass messenger exclusive basket
0007	Antique chair	0035	Fenton ruffled vase
0008	Quilt rack	0036	FENTON Beaded Melon Style Goldenrod
0009	Vintage foot stool	0050	Cased Glass Ruffled Bowl
0010	Vintage Centurion White Marble top plant stand/side table	0037	Vintage Fenton "Floral Roses Pattern" Scalloped Bowl in Pink/Amethyst
0011	Decorative (sofa) table	0038	Vintage Fenton Cranberry Opalescent Hobnail
0012	Kitchen table and 6 chairs		Ruffled Bowl
0013	Wall rack	0039	Vintage Fenton Art Glass Cranberry Daffodil
0014	Corner cabinet cherry wood finish	0040	Glass Vase Ruffled Crest
0015	Green cabinet	0040	Vintage FENTON Cranberry RED ART GLASS basket with handle
0016	Lamp	0041	Fenton Optic Swirl Cranberry Glass Vase
0017	Curio cabinet		Pedestal Ruffled Crimped Mouth
0018	Woven stool	0042	Fenton? Glass vase
0019	Wooden stool	0043	Fenton Pre-logo Blue Opalescent Hobnail Glass
0020	TV stand		Cat's Head Slipper Shoe Boot
0021	Decorative table	0044	Fenton Cranberry Rose Pink Glass Swirl Shoe
0022	Vintage side table	0045	w Cat Head Face Vintage Art Glass
0023	Bed	0045	Fenton Glass Light Blue Glass Daisy and Button Slipper Shoe Boot. Depression Glass.
0024	Side table	0046	Vintage L.E. Smith Daisy and Buttons Green
0025	Loveseat	30.13	Glass Shoe
0026	Couch	0047	Vintage Fenton Cranberry Pink Art Glass Tulip
0027	Rocking chair		Two Way Candle Votive Holder
0028	End table	0048	Vintage FENTON pink glass basket
0029	End table	0049	Pink Depression glass ribbed bowl
0030	Vintage FENTON CRANBERRY RED art	0050	Blue relish dish
	glass basket w/ clear handle	0051	Pink depression glass candle holders

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0052	Fenton Rose Iridescent Glass Cabbage Rose	0080	Crystal bowl with rose design
	Cup Tumbler,	0081	Fostoria American Clear Crystal Mayo Bowl
0053	Glass candy dish	0082	Crystal? Bowl
0054	Lidded candy dish	0083	Vintage Polish Crystal Cracker Serving Dish
0055	Astoria Footed Crystal Apothecary Jar Patriotic Coin Medallions		Footed Rectangular
0056	Vintage American Brilliant Cut Glass 3 Footed	0084	Federal Glass Traditions Clear Square Diamond Design Bon Bon Dish
0020	Antique Heavy Bowl Fan & Hobstar	0085	Glass bowl with flower design
0057	Mikasa Celebrations Mandarin Court Square	0086	Crystal Bowl Clear Cut Glass Scalloped Edges
	Footed Cake Plate	0087	Mikasa Spring Debut Frost candy Bowl Tulip
0058	Mikasa salad bowl		Frosted Pattern
0059	Sunburst salad bowl McKee glass early 1900s	0088	Vintage FOSTORIA glass Ice lip jug and pitcher
0060	Fostoria American Footed 2 handled Trophy Cup Bowl	0089	clear cut glass cream pinwheel
0061	Fostoria American Footed 2 handled Trophy	0090	Set OF 6 Vintage INDIANA KINGS CROWN
0001	Cup Bowl Read		THUMBPRINT wine glasses with claret stem cordial
0062	ANTIQUE EAPG Higbee Pitcher Paneled	0091	6 Hazel Atlas Big Top Peanut Butter Dessert
	Thistle Pressed Glass Pitcher c:1911 FANCY		Cups Sherbets Footed Bowls
0063	Vintage Tiffin Franciscan Square Diamond Punch Bowl with 12 cups	0092	Candy dish?
0064	Vintage ANCHOR HOCKING glass Star of	0093	Vintage LEFTON Green Heritage HTF large
0004	David prescut crystal	0004	tea pot
0065	Glass platters	0094	Antique plate with no markings, pink cabbage roses, gold trim, handles
0066	Cake stand	0095	Vintage Lead Crystal Square Dish
0067	Vintage Small Clear Glass With Etched Flowers with leaves Pitcher Base	0096	LE Smith Crystal Glass Innovation Buttons
0068	Whitehall Colony American Clear Fostoria	0097	Stars Leaves Basket Vase Gless condle holders and plastic grapes
	Glass Sugar Bowl with Lid Double Handle and	0097	Glass candle holders and plastic grapes Tea pot and decorations
00.50	creamer	0099	Glass measuring cup with plastic measuring
0069	Vintage FOSTORIA water picture American pattern		cups
0070	Vintage Fostoria American Elegant Glass	0100	Vintage Glass Bowl with Silverplate Rim and Diamond Cut Design Round, Fruit or Serving
	Round Two Handled Serving Bowl		Bowl,
0071	Decorative Glass Cake Plate	0101	Pyrex bowl with serving handles
0072	Vintage Clear Wexford Footed Center Bowl Compote	0102	Vintage Jeannette Green Hellenic Jasperware Serving Large Bowls with glass block
0073	Vintage Pressed Glass Clear Pedestal Sawtooth Rim Footed Compote/Bowl	0103	Stoneware dog bowl
0074	Vintage Fostoria American Cubist Clear ― Oval	0104	Round Cake Plate & Dome Punch Bowl
0074	Vegetable Bowl	0105	2 glass mixing bowls
0075	Crystal Miss America Oval Platter	0106	3 matching Bowls
0076	Crystal bowl with eggs	0107	10 matching glasses -Fostoria ?
0077	Vintage EAPG Pressed clear glass footed oval	0108	4 matching glass cups
0050	bowl	0109	Wine goblet set
0078	Beautiful Vintage L.E. Smith Pressed Glass Bowl - "Comet in the Stars"	0110	Wine gobbler set
0079	RARE VINTAGE FOSTORIA Small Boat	0111	Theodore Haviland New York 8 piece dish set
	American Clear	0112	Pink depression glass

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0113	Footed Sherbet cups 8 cups	0143	Glass flower frog
0114	Fantasia Frosted Dinner Plate by Princess	0144	Handmade clock
	House (8)	0145	Lot of metal and brass Dishes
0115	8 Vintage Princess House Fantasia Poinsettia Glass Coffee Mugs	0146	Vintage Indiana Clear Glass Stars & Bars Fairy Lamp
0116	Leonard Silver plate Starburst Cut Crystal Coasters	0147	Vintage Small Crystal Cake Plate or Compote Dish
0117	3 Fostoria American Cone Shape Clear	0148	Lot of glass and metal candle holders
0440	Oyster/Fruit Cocktail(s)	0149	Large lot of dishes
0118	Vintage Clear Crystal Toothpick Holder Pineapple Pattern Small	0150	Vintage Drey Square Mason clear jars and ball perfect mason jar No 5
0119	Clear Cut Glass Toothpick Holder	0151	Pitcher, vase, and trinkets
0120	Avon by Fostoria Footed Clear Glass Trinket Bowl	0152	kettles with lids
0121	2 Hand painted wine glasses	0153	Vintage Hall Superior Quality Kitchenware Mary Dunbar Autumn Leaf Pitcher
0122	Mikasa White Ceramic Condiment Dish with Lid	0154	Ceramic Canister set
0123	McDonald's Mickey Mouse Walt Disney World	0155	Butter dish and spoon rest
0120	Magic Kingdom 2000 Square Glass Cups	0156	Cutting board
0124	Indiana Glass Ruby Flash Diamond Point Salt	0157	Blue Slag Glass Hen on Nest Candy Dish
	And Pepper Shakers	0158	Pink deppersion glass chicken
0125	Wooden salt and pepper shaker? And trinkets	0159	Green deppersion glass chicken and milk glass
	Napkin holders and trinkets	0170	chicken
0126	Vintage Silver Plated Glass Pitcher with Original Lid Handled	0160 0161	Mainstays coffee cups Corning wear coffee cups (2)
0127	Lot of 4 glass vases	0162	Stoneware home set of plates
0128	Vintage baby dolls	0163	Cheese grader and dicer
0129	Porcelain doll	0164	Lot of kitchenware
0130	Vintage doll	0165	Gourmet set of dishes
0131	Vintage baby dolls	0166	Cast iron pan
0132	Baby dolls	0167	11 1/2in cast iron skillet
0133	Lot of three green vases	0168	Church hill roses dishes
0134	Glass ball and two lamps	0169	Grab it soup bowls
0135	Lot of trinkets	0170	Matching bowls, and creamer
0136	lot of trinkets (figurines)	0171	Lot of Pyrex custard cups, glass bowls and glass plate
0137	Fenton Silver Crest Ruffled Glass Basket with	0172	Yellow tea pot
0138	hand painted Purple Violets Small boxes, bell and trinkets	0173	tin measuring cup, stainless steel bowl, tin bucket and glass candy dish
0139	Japanese Porcelain Fan Plate with Pink & Blue	0174	Plates, and other dishes
	Flowers, small lamp and box	0175	Cutting board
0140	Antique Red "Bullseye" Miniature glass oil lamp	0176	Vintage Royal Blue Depression Glass Salt Holder
0141	Clear glass oil lamp	0177	Vintage Glass Bird Candle Holder / Salt
0142	Regency English Rose Swirl Border Bone	0177	Lot of Tupperware
	China Coffee Cup, and cup and saucer made in England	0179	Hand painted nice lamp
	Lingiana	ULIJ	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0180	Vintage underwood typewriter	0218	Vintage replacement lid Indiana Glass Round
0181	Clean out	0210	Lamp
0182	Glass insulator	0219	WM ROGERS Silverplate Salt & Pepper Shakers
0183	Grease canister	0220	Vintage Crystal Cut Clear Glass Leaf Shaped
0184	Pitcher and small wooden box		Serving Candy Dish
0185	Ceramic bowl	0221	Crystal Cut Glass Sugar Bowl & Creamer
0186	Small cleanout	0222	2 candle holders
0187	Canister set	0223	VINTAGE CUT GLASS BOWL -
0188	Nativity Set		SCALLOPED TOP EDGE FLAME DESIGN
0189	Metal bowl and plater fruit painted design	0224	Vintage Pressed Glass Sawtooth Serving Bowl Hobstars Leaves
0190	Enamel roaster	0225	Vintage L E Smith Crystal Serving Bowl Glass
0191	Galvanized watering can	0223	Star Design
0192	1975 eagles yearbook	0226	Glass canning funnel
0193	1973 eagles year book	0227	Vintage dessert bowl
0194	1974 eagles yearbook	0228	Princess House Cut Glass Heavy Crystal Votive
0195	1976 eagles year books		Tea Light Candle Holder
0196 0197	1972 eagles yearbook	0229	Princess House Heritage Clear Glass Jam/Jelly
0197	Vintage Blue Glass swung vase BROKE	0220	Container with spoon
0198	Stained, Leaded Glass Table Lamp Small stained glass lamp and small lamp	0230	VTG Milk Glass Hobnail Dome Candy Dish w/ Lid
0200	Santa	0231	Chicken in a basket
0201	Lot of Christmas dishes	0232	Crest O Gold S SABIN Warranted Serving
0201	Vintage Adolf Sehring Summer Daydream		Platter Victorian Couple
0202	Artist	0233	Fenton Cranberry Cabbage Rose Lamp
0203	Etching by Jennie Brownscombe, "Sunday Morning In Sleepy Hollow"	0234	VTG FB Rogers Silver Company Silverplated 4 Legged Snack Serving Tray
0204	Jo Huggins painting	0235	Vintage Anchor Hocking Sandwich Clear
0205	Daisy painting with beautiful frame	0226	Dinner Plate
0206	2 paintings	0236	Glass plate with ruffle design
0207	Large mirror	0237 0238	Round clear glass serving tray Glass serving dish
0208	Painting of little boy and dog	0239	Regal tea pot
0209	Vintage Limited Edition Artist Signed Bertrand	0239	Whitehall clear glass pitcher
0010	Floral Litho	0240	Anchor hocking cruet with stopper
0210	Fred Threaher 91 452/700 freedom on the fourth painting	0241	Apple shaped divided bowl
0211	Sunday morning and sleepy Hollow	0243	Noritake marywood dinner set
0212	BERRY PICKERS BY JENNIE BROWNIE	0244	Antique side table
0212	BROWNSCOMBE		
0213 0214	3 tray piece 8 matching glasses (2 not pictured)		
0214	?		
0215	Hellenic green ice bucket, ashtrays, and cups		
0210	Vintage Mid Century Fostoria Clear Glass Dish		
U#11	With Saw Tooth Rim		

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Cash, good check, credit/debit. If debit/credit is used there will be an additional 3.5% + Processing fee applied.

Pick up day will be on Thursday May 23rd from 9-4 Est. Pick up is in Taylor Co. Ky. Address will be sent with your invoices.

BUYER'S PREMIUM: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203 apro.bid